NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Department South West

Fibre Reinforced Composites — the Basic Principles and how it
can be used to treat the Periodontally Compromised Patient

(SW1993)
Friday, 28" October 2016

Engineers’ House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol BS8 3NB

Programme
08.45 -9.00

9.00-9.45
9.45-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-1.00
1.00-2.00
2.00-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-3.45

3.45-4.30

Course Organiser:
Vassia Karpeta

Course Lecturers:
Dr Jansie van Rensburg and Mr Rich Newman

Registration

Introductory fibre lecture concentrating on splinting (JvR)
Fibre splint hands-on and demonstration (JVR)

Coffee

Composite lecture (RN)

Composite hands-on demonstration (RN)

Polishing and shaping tips and tricks (RN)

Lunch

Direct composite veneers and gum shade composites (JVR)
Gum shades (more information), hands-on and demonstration (RN)
Tea

Concluding lecture (JvB)



