NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Department



Fibre Reinforced Composites – the Basic Principles and how it can be used to treat the Periodontally Compromised Patient

(SW1993)

Friday, 28th October 2016 Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol BS8 3NB

Course Organiser: Vassia Karpeta

<u>Course Lecturers:</u> Dr Jansie van Rensburg and Mr Rich Newman

Programme

08.45 – 9.00	Registration
9.00 – 9.45	Introductory fibre lecture concentrating on splinting (JvR)
9.45-10.45	Fibre splint hands-on and demonstration (JvR)
10.45-11.00	Coffee
11.00-11.20	Composite lecture (RN)
11.20-12.20	Composite hands-on demonstration (RN)
12.20-1.00	Polishing and shaping tips and tricks (RN)
1.00-2.00	Lunch
2.00-3.00	Direct composite veneers and gum shade composites (JvR)
3.00-3.30	Gum shades (more information), hands-on and demonstration (RN)
3.30-3.45	Tea
3.45-4.30	Concluding lecture (JvB)